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1 257 ENİS KORKMAZ İSTANBUL-FENERBAHÇE T 23.07.1996 19:00 1

2 278 ÖMER GÜNEN KOCAELİ F 15.02.1997 19:07 1

3 256 ONUR ARAS İSTANBUL-FENERBAHÇE T 06.02.1996 19:10 2

4 266 RAMAZAN KARAGÖZ KOCAELİ - DARICA BEL. EĞİTİM SPOR T 11.04.1997 19:20 3

5 267 ÖMER TUNCER KOCAELİ - DARICA BEL. EĞİTİM SPOR T 03.09.1996 19:27 4

6 254 FERHAT BOZKURT İSTANBUL-FENERBAHÇE T 10.02.1997 19:32 5

7 271 RIDVAN YILMAZ KOCAELİ - DARICA BEL. EĞİTİM SPOR T 01.01.1996 19:40 6

8 270 AYETULLAH BELİR KOCAELİ - DARICA BEL. EĞİTİM SPOR T 06.06.1996 19:41 7

9 277 DAVUT KARABULAK İSTANBUL F 07.03.1997 19:45 7

10 268 SEHMUS SARIHAN KOCAELİ - DARICA BEL. EĞİTİM SPOR T 15.02.1997 19:43 8

11 261 MUSTAFA GÖKSEL KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE KAĞITSPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.1997 19:55 9

12 269 HAKAN ÇOBAN KOCAELİ - DARICA BEL. EĞİTİM SPOR T 01.07.1996 20:05 10

13 212 ORHAN EREN TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 21.04.1996 20:09 11

14 244 UMUT KÜRKÇÜ ANKARA F 06.10.1997 20:12 11

15 265 CİHAN ASLANHAN KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE KAĞITSPOR KULÜBÜ T 24.12.1996 20:23 12

16 255 RAMAZAN BARBAROS İSTANBUL-FENERBAHÇE T 05.01.1998 20:31 13

17 226 EKREM MERCAN ERZURUM BŞB GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.1997 20:33 14

18 259 MUSTAFA ÖZSEÇER İSTANBUL-FENERBAHÇE T 02.08.1997 20:35 15

19 239 FURKAN KOÇAK ANKARA-EGOSPOR T 10.04.1997 20:38 16

20 263 TAHSİN ATALAYIN KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE KAĞITSPOR KULÜBÜ T 04.09.1997 20:39 17

21 211 BURAK ÖZDEMİR TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 18.12.1997 20:44 18

22 222 CENGİZ AKTAŞ ERZURUM BŞB GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 13.09.1997 20:48 19

23 241 EMRE ALKIŞ ANKARA-EGOSPOR T 12.06.1996 20:53 20

24 206 SAİT DİNÇ MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 16.09.1997 20:54 21

25 223 FATİH ŞENLİK ERZURUM BŞB GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 03.06.1998 20:59 22

26 243 VOLKAN ENES SEYMAN ANKARA-EGOSPOR T 11.04.1999 21:03 23

27 262 KEMAL YILDIRIM KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE KAĞITSPOR KULÜBÜ T 12.10.1997 21:04 24

28 275 ABDUL MUTTALİP  KERVAN MERSİN F 20.08.1997 21:13 24

29 249 FERHAT KULAKSIZ DİYARBAKIR - GSİM T 01,01,1996 21:14 25

30 245 TEKİN YALÇIN GAZİANTEP BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KLUBÜ T 20.08.1997 21:15 26

31 258 ADEM BAYRAM İSTANBUL-FENERBAHÇE T 25.01.1997 21:20 27

32 210 VEDAT AYDOĞAN MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.05.1996 21:21 28

33 242 CİHAT DEMİRCİ ANKARA-EGOSPOR T 19.06.1997 21:37 29

34 272 EMİRCAN ŞAHİN İSTANBUL F 14.07.1998 21:44 29

35 225 HALİL ACAR ERZURUM BŞB GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.02.1997 21:50 30

36 250 FERHAT GÜL DİYARBAKIR - GSİM T 01,01,1998 22:00 31

37 209 BAHATTİN ÜNEY MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.12.1996 22:02 32

38 207 SAİM GÜMÜŞBAŞ MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 15.10.1998 22:05 33

39 240 ÖMER USLUER ANKARA-EGOSPOR T 22.07.1997 22:18 34

40 246 İRFAN DOĞAN GAZİANTEP BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KLUBÜ T 03.09.1997 22:19 35
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41 229 KURŞAD ARSLAN SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM MERKEZİ G.S T 06.01.1999 22:23 36

42 227 AHMET BELDE SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM MERKEZİ G.S T 01.01.1996 22:25 37

43 215 MURAT ÖZKEN TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.12.1996 22:30 38

44 353 EMİRHAN ŞAHİN İSTANBUL F 14,07,1998 22:32 38

45 217 SELİM SEVEN MARDİN-MARGENÇ T 20.05.1999 22:33 39

46 208 İSA ALTINTEPE MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 19.04.1996 22:37 40

47 230 OSMAN KARAMERCİMEK SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM MERKEZİ G.S T 07.05.1998 22:38 41

48 216 FURKAN KERELTİ MARDİN-MARGENÇ T 19.06.1997 22:39 42

49 214 EMRECAN TAFLAN TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 02.05.1997 22:43 43

50 253 MEHMET BEKMEZ DİYARBAKIR - GSİM T 01,01,1998 22:52 44

51 251 UMUT ÇAKMAK DİYARBAKIR - GSİM T 01,01,1998 23:10 45

52 213 VAHDETTİN AŞKIN TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 04.12.1996 23:14 46

53 220 MERT KERELTİ MARDİN-MARGENÇ T 01.01.1998 23:19 47

54 228 İSMET ŞENCAN SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM MERKEZİ G.S T 03.07.1999 23:43 48

55 248 ABDURRAHMAN ALMEHMETALDANDAN GAZİANTEP BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KLUBÜ T 04.03.1997 23:47 49

56 247 YAKUP MERCAN GAZİANTEP BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KLUBÜ T 26.04.1996 24:27 50

57 236 CİHAT YURTTAPAN İSTANBUL BBSK T 01.11.1998 24:47 51

58 252 AHMET ÇAKIR DİYARBAKIR - GSİM T 01,01,1998 24:48 52

59 219 ÜMRAN VELİOĞLU MARDİN-MARGENÇ T 05.10.1997 24:57 53

60 231 AHAT KARATAŞ SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM MERKEZİ G.S T 18.11.1997 25:01 54

61 205 RAMAZAN BULUT MARDİN - MİDYAT BELEDİYE T 01.02.1997 26:30 55

62 260 SALİH ÇELİKHASI KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE KAĞITSPOR KULÜBÜ T 09.09.1997 26:34 56

63 238 ÖZCAN ÖZBAĞ İSTANBUL BBSK T 18.08.1999 27:13 57

64 235 ÖMER DERE İSTANBUL BBSK T 06.11.1998 27:48 58

65 202 MEHMET ŞİRİN ARSLAN MARDİN - MİDYAT BELEDİYE T 25.08.1996 28:20 59

66 204 DENİZ ACAR MARDİN - MİDYAT BELEDİYE T 02.08.1998 30:14 60

67 201 ENES KAYAPINAR MARDİN - MİDYAT BELEDİYE T 01.03.1998 30:18 61

- 233 ÖZGÜR KARAMAN İSTANBUL BBSK T 28.08.1999 DNF -

- 352 MUHAMMED EMİN YOLDAR ANKARA F 01.01.1996 DNF -

- 264 OĞUZHAN TOKAT KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE KAĞITSPOR KULÜBÜ T 06.03.1997 DNF -

- 274 OĞUZHAN ÜLGER ANKARA F 27.01.1997 DNF -

- 218 HAKAN BULUT MARDİN-MARGENÇ T 12.11.1999 DNF -

- 279 CABİR AYDIN KOCAELİ F 25.07.1997 DNF -

- 234 VEHAP ÇAMUR İSTANBUL BBSK T 04.08.1997 DNF -

- 224 RECEP AĞRILI ERZURUM BŞB GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 14.10.1998 DNS -

- 237 DOĞAN TÜRK İSTANBUL BBSK T 20.09.2000 DNS -
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266 RAMAZAN KARAGÖZ 19:20 3
267 ÖMER TUNCER 19:27 4

1 KOCAELİ - DARICA BEL. EĞİTİM SPOR 268 SEHMUS SARIHAN 19:43 8 20
269 HAKAN ÇOBAN 20:05 10
270 AYETULLAH BELİR 19:41 7
271 RIDVAN YILMAZ 19:40 6
254 FERHAT BOZKURT 19:32 5
255 RAMAZAN BARBAROS 20:31 13

2 İSTANBUL-FENERBAHÇE 256 ONUR ARAS 19:10 2 21
257 ENİS KORKMAZ 19:00 1
258 ADEM BAYRAM 21:20 27
259 MUSTAFA ÖZSEÇER 20:35 15
260 SALİH ÇELİKHASI 26:34 56
261 MUSTAFA GÖKSEL 19:55 9

3 KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE KAĞITSPOR KULÜBÜ 262 KEMAL YILDIRIM 21:04 24 62
263 TAHSİN ATALAYIN 20:39 17
264 OĞUZHAN TOKAT DNF -
265 CİHAN ASLANHAN 20:23 12
222 CENGİZ AKTAŞ 20:48 19
223 FATİH ŞENLİK 20:59 22

4 ERZURUM BŞB GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 224 RECEP AĞRILI DNS - 85
225 HALİL ACAR 21:50 30
226 EKREM MERCAN 20:33 14

0 -
239 FURKAN KOÇAK 20:38 16
240 ÖMER USLUER 22:18 34

5 ANKARA-EGOSPOR 241 EMRE ALKIŞ 20:53 20 88
242 CİHAT DEMİRCİ 21:37 29
243 VOLKAN ENES SEYMAN 21:03 23

0 -
211 BURAK ÖZDEMİR 20:44 18
212 ORHAN EREN 20:09 11

6 TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 213 VAHDETTİN AŞKIN 23:14 46 110
214 EMRECAN TAFLAN 22:43 43
215 MURAT ÖZKEN 22:30 38

0 -
206 SAİT DİNÇ 20:54 21
207 SAİM GÜMÜŞBAŞ 22:05 33

7 MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ 208 İSA ALTINTEPE 22:37 40 114
209 BAHATTİN ÜNEY 22:02 32
210 VEDAT AYDOĞAN 21:21 28

0 -
249 FERHAT KULAKSIZ 21:14 25
250 FERHAT GÜL 22:00 31

8 DİYARBAKIR - GSİM 251 UMUT ÇAKMAK 23:10 45 145
252 AHMET ÇAKIR 24:48 52
253 MEHMET BEKMEZ 22:52 44

0 -
245 TEKİN YALÇIN 21:15 26
246 İRFAN DOĞAN 22:19 35

9 GAZİANTEP BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KLUBÜ 247 YAKUP MERCAN 24:27 50 160
248 ABDURRAHMAN ALMEHMETALDANDAN 23:47 49

0 -
0 -

227 AHMET BELDE 22:25 37
228 İSMET ŞENCAN 23:43 48

10 SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM MERKEZİ G.S 229 KURŞAD ARSLAN 22:23 36 162
230 OSMAN KARAMERCİMEK 22:38 41
231 AHAT KARATAŞ 25:01 54

0 -
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216 FURKAN KERELTİ 22:39 42
217 SELİM SEVEN 22:33 39

11 MARDİN-MARGENÇ 218 HAKAN BULUT DNF - 181
219 ÜMRAN VELİOĞLU 24:57 53
220 MERT KERELTİ 23:19 47
221 HAKAN KIZILBOĞA -
201 ENES KAYAPINAR 30:18 61
202 MEHMET ŞİRİN ARSLAN 28:20 59

12 MARDİN - MİDYAT BELEDİYE 204 DENİZ ACAR 30:14 60 235
205 RAMAZAN BULUT 26:30 55

0 -
0 -

233 ÖZGÜR KARAMAN DNF -
234 VEHAP ÇAMUR DNF -

1038 İSTANBUL BBSK 235 ÖMER DERE 27:48 58 DQ
236 CİHAT YURTTAPAN 24:47 51
237 DOĞAN TÜRK DNS -
238 ÖZCAN ÖZBAĞ 27:13 57
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